Intelli-Charge
Accessories5 (Order Separately)
ICIR – Intelli-Charge Infra-Red Remote
SSMP – Mounting Plate (25-50 W)
SMMP – Mounting Plate (75-150 W)
SLMP – Mounting Plate (200-450 W)
SKIT – Strapping Kit For Use With Mounting Plates To Affix To Columns,
            Poles and I-beams
WG5 – Wire Guard (25-150 W)
WG – Wire Guard (200-450 W)
Example:  TMF50NY2IC
12 V, Lead Calcium
TMF50 – 50 W
TMF75 – 75 W
TMF100 – 100 W
TMF150 – 150 W
TMF200 – 200 W
TMF250 – 250 W
TMF300 – 300 W
TMF450 – 450 W
Series/Battery
Footnotes
1  Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for
specifics.